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) What the world thinks
YouGov / Friends of the Earth Survey Results

Sample Size: 1708 GB Adults

Fieldwork: 12th - 13th May 2016
Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M® | ukip | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF| Midlands [}y seotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1708] 482 |400] 102 | 165 | 827 | 881 | 198 | 731 | 420 |359| 974 | 734 | 205 567 367 412 157

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which one of the following do you think is the honey bee?
A - Female tawny 13 11 11 16 13| 14 12 13 13 11 12| 14 11 11 15 12 11 11
B-honeybee 33 | 3 35 38 29| 34 33 32 34 36 30| 36 30 30 38 32 29 34
C-bumblebee 43 | 45 40 38 48 | 42 44 42 42 41 48| 38 49 37 39 46 49 42
D - hoverfly 2 1 4 1 2 2 3 3 2 3 1 2 2 4 2 2 3 2
Don’t know 9 8 10 7 7 9 9 10 9 8 9 9 9 18 7 8 8 11
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